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Pursuant to Ninth Circuit Rule 3-2(b), appellant The Republic of the Marshall Islands, a

Non-Nuclear-Weapon State Party to the Treaty on the Non-Proliferation of Nuclear Weapons,

provides the following service list, containing all parties to this action and identifying their

counsel by name, firm, address, telephone number, and e-mail address:

1. Appellant The Republic of the Marshall Islands, a Non-Nuclear-Weapon
State Party to the Treaty on the Non-Proliferation of Nuclear Weapons

Laurie B. Ashton
Garry A. Gotto
Alison Chase
KELLER ROHRBACK L.L.P.
3101 North Central Avenue, Suite 1400
Phoenix, AZ 85012
(602) 248-0088, Fax (602) 248-2822
lashton@kellerrohrback.com
ggotto@kellerrohrback.com
achase@kellerrohrback.com

Juli E. Farris (SBN: 141716)
KELLER ROHRBACK L.L.P.
1129 State Street, Suite 8
Santa Barbara, California 93101
(805) 456-1496; Fax (805) 456-1497
jfarris@kellerrohrback.com

Lynn Lincoln Sarko
KELLER ROHRBACK L.L.P.
1201 Third Avenue, Suite 3200
Seattle, WA 98101
(206) 623-1900, Fax (206) 623-3384
lsarko@kellerrohrback.com

2. Appellees The United States of America, President Barack Obama, The
President of the United States of America; The Department of Defense;
Secretary Ashton Carter, The Secretary of Defense; The Department of
Energy; Secretary Ernest Moniz, The Secretary of Energy; and The National
Nuclear Security Administration

Stuart F. Delery
Assistant Attorney General
Anthony J. Coppolino
Deputy Branch Director
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Samuel M. Singer
(IL Bar No. 6300882)
Trial Attorney
Civil Division, Federal Programs Branch
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
P.O. Box 883
Washington, D.C. 20044
(202) 616-8014, Fax (202) 616-8470
stuart.f.delery@usdoj.gov
tony.coppolino@usdoj.gov
samuel.m.singer@usdoj.gov
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